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Number

6265
55055
8915
8873
5850
14471
9367
9310
4804

Number

2762
5632
6990
9693
8020
1983
4106
9523
1990

SPRING TWILIGHT SHORT HANDED SERIES 2020

Division 1
Yacht

Coup d'Etat
Bluebird

Northern Rebel Il

Imagine It
Prime Suspect Il
Sudoeste
Globa

Khamsin

Rapport

Division 2
Yacht

Freaky

Olmari

Satu

Sequin

Bavaria
Wecome Home
D'Edge
Phantasea

Vanquish
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Total

12
14
17
18
20
24
29
31
32

Total

15
18
20
28
29
32
34
39
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Position
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SPRING TWILIGHT SHORT HANDED SERIES 2020

Race 6
Division 1
Sail
Number Yacht
5850  Prime Suspect
9367  Global
55055  Bluebird
6265 Coup d'Etat
4804  Rapport
8873  Imagine It
Division 2
Sail
Number Yacht
5632  Olmari
6990  Satu
2762  Freaky
8020  Bavaria
1983  Welcome Home

12/11/2020
Start
Handicap Time
0.7606 17:55:00
0.8219 17:55:00
0.8641 17:55:00
0.7491 17:55:00
0.7610 17:55:00
0.7082 17:55:00
Start
Handicap Time
0.6312 18:00:00
0.6514 18:00:00
0.6845 18:00:00
0.6537 18:00:00
0.6525 18:00:00

Winds - Light

Finish
Time

19:23:05
19:22:38
19:23:11
19:37:40
19:37:14
19:52:22

Finish
Time

19:39:34
19:39:39
19:36:22
19:51:40
19:53:00

Elapsed
Time

1:28:05
1:27:38
1:28:11
1:42:40
1:42:14
1:57:22

Elapsed
Time

1:39:34
1:39:39
1:36:22
1:51:40
1:53:00

Corrected
Time

1:07:00
1:12:02
1:16:12
1:16:54
1:17:48
1:23:07

Corrected
Time

1:02:51
1:04:55
1:05:58
1:13:00
1:13:44



